callsign
3/10/2023 8:39 SWA3307
3/10/2023 8:57 FDX470
3/10/2023 22:12 FDX1210
3/10/2023 22:23 UAL642

ac_type
B737
B763
MD11
B739

registration
N7811F
N175FE
N610FE
N37437

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

J

J
J
J

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



